Q1. What was the title or topic of the session you completed?
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2. For each of the following statements, please mark the button that matches your response:

Strongly ) Rating Response
) Disagree Agree Strongly Agree N/A
Disagree Average Count

The workshop covered useful
material 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 37.5% (6) 62.5% (10) 0.0% (0) 3.63 16

| will be able to apply the knowledge
learned 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 62.5% (10) 37.5% (6) 0.0% (0) 3.38 16

The training/learning objectives
were identified and followed 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 43.8% (7) 56.3% (9) 0.0% (0) 3.56 16

The content was organized and
easy to follow 0.0% (0) 6.3% (1) 43.8% (7) 50.0% (8) 0.0% (0) 3.44 16

The handouts were pertinent and
useful 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 31.3% (5) 18.8% (3) 50.0% (8) 3.38 16

The instructor/resources was/were
knowledgeable 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 50.0% (8) 43.8% (7) 6.3% (1) 3.47 16
| actively participated 0.0% (0) 12.5% (2) 56.3% (9) 25.0% (4) 6.3% (1) 3.13 16

| had enough time to complete
activities 0.0% (0) 6.3% (1) 37.5% (6) 43.8% (7) 12.5% (2) 3.43 16
answered question 16
skipped question 0
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3. How do you rate this session overall?

Excellent |

Good |

Average

Needs Improvement [ |

4. What do you think would improve this session?
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Q4. What do you think would improve this session?
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| learned a great deal and enjoyed the content layout. However, the load time of the pages and coaches was very slow.\
Great information delivered in a very nice presentation.

Maybe adding some graphics or photos.
| really like that you incorporated "case studies" in your BookBuilder. Your site looks very professional!

| did not come up with anything! Not only is this a great tool for parents, but it is designed in a way that after parents
complete the lesson, they can sit down with their children and go through the lesson together.

The resources provided were well constructed and presented. Great job on the final product and material presented.
More engagement/excitement from reader

More engagement/excitement from reader

resources/links to internet monitoring software for parents

voices of coaches should be different. voice of female reader when selecting green arrow too slow, very ponderous.
spelling error for hali on slide 7 should say hide bullying not hid bullying, also slide 11 should say internet service provider
not servie provider. overall presentation is long and made longer by listening to all three coaches. The dog provided the
most interesting information - what | really wanted to know. thought the study the flash card break was a good review
however the scatter mode overlapped and you could not read all of the choices. the pictures of the children in the eric
video seemed too young to be in the 8th grade. would like video to be interactive to select choices or answers from
coaches then see conclusion video or parent interview. overall well done, but would recommend some changes.

n/a

Great topic. | would get rid of the table of contents. | would also get rid of most of the written text, but keep the audio,
enlarge the images, and add just a few key phrases. | would start the entire book with page 7. This is such a great
opener. There is also too much explanation on how to use Bookbuilder. This can be condensed to a few phrases on
page 2 leaving the audience to explore the audio and the coaches. The content is relevant and important which makes
the lesson first and foremost successful. | liked the examples given. | am almost afraid they may give some bad ideas to
certain young learners.

The questions felt cramped, too many per page when there were questions, lots of pages without questions, and three
pages (around page 14) had the same question three times. Content was good, but a bit cramped as well.
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Q4. What do you think would improve this session?

13 It was a very good and informative lesson. | would not change a thing. Nov 11, 2012 8:46 PM
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